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Chapter 1.

Basic FaceBook scraping




FaceBook (MAU, DAU, Engagement)
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Farmville - MAU

83,758,000

Max = 83,755,953 Min=0
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Farmville - DAU

Max = 31,620,643 Iin=0
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Farmville - Ratings
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Café World - MAU
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Café World - DAU

Max =10,71
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Café World - Engagement

100.00%
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Café World - Fans
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Cafeé World - Reviews
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Café World - Rating
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Bejeweled Blitz

MAU

10,742,000

Application refreshed, and major features added
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Bejeweled Blitz

Rating

Rating fell from 4.5 stars
to 3.0 with last release.

0.0

“Strongly dislike the new boost mode ... it completely invalidates the leaderboards (knowing everyone's starting/playing on the same foundation). Booo!”

“Not happy with the new version at all! You should go back to the old game! Also, my score does post on my page
but doesn't post on any of my friends pages! It looks as if | haven't been playing at all!”
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Bejeweled Blitz

Number of reviews written
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Chapter 2

Demographics of FaceBook




FaceBook Demographics

B FEMALE
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453680
1,163,160
1.503.560
1,758,120
2,067 320
2,383,080
2,755,180
2532700
2,195,430
2)053.080
1,551,040
1,561,450
1243440
1,830,100
1,522,900
1,788,840
1,789,540
1.72.520
1516120
1,486 440
1,417,580
1,343,140
1324420
1243780
1233540
1.257.560
1350420
1,293,380
1,162,500
1.076.300
1,043,360
1,036 260
1045280
1019420
554 860
958,780
T4 E80
930540
64120
838,060
G05640
760,320
TZ2540
672,430
634260
a4 480
56,240
520720
465820
450430
447500
305,080
2547780

Total: 54,594,240 (44.26%) Total: 68,748,060 (55.74%)

DataGenetics

Data Decoded, Value Unlocked.

©2010 Nick Berry, DataGenetics




FaceBook Demographics




Where in the World?
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Top 20 countries on FaceBook

1 US  UNITED STATES 54,594,140 123,342,160

3 ID  INDOMESIA 14,879,160 25,029,660

5 FR  FRANCE 8,782,440 18,248,740

7 CA  CANADA 6,938,000 15,088,940

9 MxX  MEXICO 6,145,200 12,467,280

11 AR ARGENTINA 4,792,780 10,071,340

13 CO COLOMBIA 4,713,280 9,711,620

4,098,720 8,937,580

AUSTRALIA

CHILE 3,175,240 6,616,660

VENEZUELA, BOLIVARIAN REPUBLIC OF 2,987,760 6,437,460

Top 20 countries account for 79% of all FaceBook registered accounts.

After Brazil, no other country accounts for more than 1%.




Gender breakdown of FaceBook users Worldwide

LATVIA 00 E: 121,680 22 ,95 k. .. BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 4 53.68%
PUERTO RICO 46,14 1,120,800 5 FRANCE 8,78 40 4 £ 8, .13 ISRAEL 4 0 - 53.83%

5 ESTOMIA 26, UNITED KINGDOM : 4 % ITALY : 8, 7,440,88 : 2 53.84%
95 BAHAMAS ,4 2,8 32 DENMARK 01,080 . 3 % BOLIVIA, PLURINATIONAL STATE O 2 304,76 ,780 54.36%
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POLAND . ,460 . . X NICARAGUA E = 90 X 40 SERBIA 1,097,960 0,90 . ¢ 55.48%
LITHUANIA 8, SOUTH AFRI & 0 ,452,3¢ 0 . 86 BAHRAIN 121,800 5 0 0 56.05%
UNITED STATES : 140 68,7438, . . CZECH REPUBLIC . . . .. GREECE . 56.11%
JAMAICA 0 MEXICO 68 MACEDONIA, THE FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF : 58.33%
IRELAND 7 84 . 2 49 ROMANIA - 2 , A 4 JORDAN , ,60 883, 58.62%

BRAZIL 2 2,488,1¢ 4, 440 . 4 GERMANY 4 4, .. 48 TUNISIA L £ 58.95%
HUNG L 00 X 4 PORTUGAL . 0 . 4 .53 INDONESIA . 0, 0 59.45%
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BULGARIA 40 . 4 L 36 NOR . ,14 2 . - Y, OCCUPIED B4 . 61.71%
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ICELAND L = B4, .| 38 AUSTRIA . . ,9E .2 4 TURKE
UKRAINE 5 0 ,04 .72 COSTARICA £ : SRILANKA
ARGENTINA 4, . . CROATIA B80 2 ,14 4 . OMAN
JAPAN 2 167, . 31 NETHERLANDS 29 . ,140 . X 46 NIGERIA
PANAMA 5! .14 K SWITZERLAND , ,06 0 2 A 02 41 PARISTAN
HONG KONG ,44 710, K SLOVENIA E: SAUDI ARABIA
SLOVAKIA L 4 /4 B 81 LUXEMBOURG : 7 0 6 ~ QATAR
PHILIPPINES X ) ., . 4, PERU L 0 2 GHANA
7 CHILE X . e 78 ELSAL 5 X INDIA
SPAIN 4, ) : . 5 . & MALAY 8 87 IRAQ
2 DOMIMICAN REPUBLIC . .| 83 CYPRUS 3 . BANGLADESH
2 HONDURAS . 71 GUATEMALA

ale dominant

United States 44.46% male United Kingdom 48.14% male India 68.94 % male
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Advanced FaceBook scraping




FaceBook Demographics

B FEMALE
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453680
1,163,160
1.503.560
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Total: 54,594,240 (44.26%) Total: 68,748,060 (55.74%)

DataGenetics

Data Decoded, Value Unlocked.

©2010 Nick Berry, DataGenetics




Bejeweled Blitz

B FEMALE
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Total: 242,100 (21.74%) Total: 877,500 (78.26%)
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Call of Duty 4
Tetris

Country and Rock
Fishing

Hunting

NASCAR

Black Eyed Peas
Star Trek

Star Wars

Yoville

Texas Holdem Poker
Warstorm

Happy Island

Pet Society
Fishville

Collapse!

Taylor Swift
Transformers
Country Life

Harry Potter
Britney Spears
Mobsters 2 - Vendetta
Castle Age
Vampire Wars
Twilight
Mobsters

World of Warcraft
Zoosk
Civilization
Pepsi

NFL

Converse

Jersey Shore
Victorias Secret
MTV

Coca-Cola

Pillow Fight
Sims 3

Super Mario Bros
Y ETERIETE
Happy Aquarium
Cafe World
Jigsaw Puzzles
Barn Buddy
Country Story
Mythbusters
Avril Lavigne
Red Bull

Disney

DataGenetics
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Johhny Depp
Titanic
Starbucks

Red Hot Chili
Peppers

Lord of the Rings
SpongeBob
McDonalds
Scrabble

(LIL) Farm Life
Dilbert
Investing

Farm Town
Law and Order
TextTwist
Farmville
Treasure Isle
Doodle Jump
Playboy

Dr Phil

Island Paradise
Zoo World

Fish World
Bejeweled Blitz
Roller Coaster
Kingdom
Justin Bieber
Conan oBrien
Jay Leno
Michael Jackson
James Bond
James Patterson
Angels and
Demons

Roller Coasters
Chess
Mahjong
Dimensions
Mahjong
Petville

Uno

Elvis

Frank Sinatra
Soccer

Cigars

Golf

Jogging

Pilates

Yoga

Lifetime
Colbert
Howard Stern
Big Bang
Theory
Ellen
Degenerous
Dr Who
Lost

Top Gear
WWE
Wrestling

Snowboarding
iTunes

Barry Manilow

Dairy Queen

Lady Gaga

Vin Diesel

Criminal Minds

Two and a Half Men
How | met your Mother
Medium

Ghost Whisperer
Biggest Loser

Jui JitSumericas Next Top Model

Martial Arts
MMA

UFC

Boxing

NCIS
Cooking
Sewing
Knitting
Martha Stewart
Horses
Makeup
Fashion
Cake
Decorating
Greenhouse
Bird Watching
Dogs

Plants

Cats

Flowers
Gardening
Baking

The Bachelor
Crocs

Jeep

The Office
Saturday Night
Live

Scrubs
South Park
Family Guy
Simpsons
Heroes

Ugly Betty
Battlestar
Galactica

Sex and the City

Desperate Housewives

CSI|

American Idol
Happy Pets
Mind Jolt Games
Restaurant City
Twitter
iPHONE

iPad

Pokemon
Nintendo DS
Xbox 360

PS3

Diabetes
Monopoly
Settlers of Catan
Megan Fox
Rock Band
Foursquare
Guitar Hero
Oprah Winfrey Show
Halo

Wii Fit

Wii

Adidas

Nike

Reebok

Puma

Dunkin Donuts
Pizza Hut

Taco Bell
Scuba Diving
Skiing




Wii™ and Wii Fit™

39.61% & 60.39% ©

17.31% & 9% O
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Call of Duty 4 Mythbusters

92.22% & 7.78% ¢ 69.78% & 30.22% ¢

Ellen Degenerous Oprah Winfrey Show

11.85% 88.15% ¢ 10.85% & 89.15% ©
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Jay Leno vs. Conan

Conan oBrien

48.23% 3 51.77% 9

61.26% 3 38.74% ©
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Quiz Time — Guess the game

28.37% &

: Scrabble™




Quiz Time — Guess the movie

15.71% 3 84.29% <

. Twilight
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Comparing Demographic “Genes”

68.83%
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Comparing Demographic “Genes”

Star Trek

68.83% 31.17% ¢ 63.62% J 36.38% ¢

80.89% correlation
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Cross correlation between brands
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Chapter 4

Applications of this




Propensity to pay?
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Are you targeting your game to the paying audience?

Even if this game had 5x
the traffic, it would not
generate the same revenue

DataGenetics

Data Decoded, Value Unlocked.
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I'd say, you want to be more profitable!

Think about ways to optimise your ARPU, not your MAU



Pitching to potential Advertisers

FEMALE

Keyword 3544
(LIL} Farm Life 21.0%
Adidas 3.2%
American ldol 16.4%
Americas Next Top Model 4.59%
Angels and Demons 4.7%
Aol Lavigne 2.9%
Baking 16.4%
Barn Buddy 19.8%
Barry Manilow 21.7%
Battlestar Galactica B8.4%
Bejeweled Blitz 23.0%
Big Bang Theory 13.3%
Biggest Loser 24 5%
Bird Watching 13.4%
Black Eved Peas 11.4%
Boxing 4.6%
Britney Spears 4.2%
Cafe World 17.1%
Cake Decorating 27 .4%
Call of Duty 4 0.5%
Castle Age 9.4%
Cats 11.0%
Chess 2.2%
Cigars 2.7%
Civilization : 4.5%
Coca-Cola 12.5%
Colbert 1.8%
Collapse! 17.4%
Conan oBrien 27%
Converse 2.8%
Cocking 16.5%
Country and Rock 10.1%
Country Life 21.5%
Country Story 12.5%
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Live Demo
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